
ABC Company
Financial Statements and Projections
For the Years Ended December 31, 2023-2025

1. Income Statement

2023 Actual 2024 Projected 2025 Projected

Revenue 120,000 160,000 200,000

Cost of Goods Sold 60,000 80,000 100,000

Gross Profit 60,000 80,000 100,000

Operating Expenses 30,000 35,000 40,000

Operating Income 30,000 45,000 60,000

Net Income 24,000 36,000 48,000

2. Balance Sheet

2023 2024 (Projected) 2025 (Projected)

Assets 85,000 112,000 140,000

Liabilities 30,000 38,000 46,000

Equity 55,000 74,000 94,000

3. Cash Flow Statement

2023 2024 Projected 2025 Projected

Operating Activities 28,000 40,000 52,000

Investing Activities -5,000 -10,000 -12,000

Financing Activities 10,000 7,000 7,000

Net Cash Flow 33,000 37,000 47,000

Important Notes:
Financial projections are based on current market trends and business plans, and may change with
market conditions.
Actual results may differ from projections due to unforeseen circumstances.
All assumptions used in the projections should be clearly documented and periodically reviewed.
This document is for internal planning and decision-making; it is not a guarantee of future performance.
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